Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IIAres Capital Corporation	FORMERLY Allied Capital Corporation	09/12/2011	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	First Cardinal LLC
Street Address:	10 British American Blvd.
City:	Latham
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	12110
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2501606	CARDINAL COMP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)658-1045 Phone: 202-478-7372

Email: trademark@eapdlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Michael R. Rizzo
Address Line 1: F.D.R. Station
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 130

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10150

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	53448-0020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael R. Rizzo
Signature:	/mrr/
Date:	09/12/2011

Total Attachments: 1 source=UCC3#page1.tif

.H \$40.00 25

TRADEMARK REEL: 004621 FRAME: 0523

428996

2011 Sep 12 AM11:50

MIDDLE NAME

STATE

POSTAL CODE

7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

NONE

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Mohana Terry (212-912-2844)	·		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
Edwards Angell Palmer & Dodge LLP 750 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10022, USA			
·		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 200604050298568 Filedat	e: 05-APR-06	1b. This FINANCING STATE to be filed [for record] REAL ESTATE RECO	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	above is terminated with respect to security	interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination Statement.
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identificant continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 	fied above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continu	ation Statement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or	76 and address of assignee in item 70 and	also give name of assignor in item 9.	
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	Debtor or Secured Party of reco	rd. Check only one of these two boxes.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate informations	ation in items 6 and/or 7.		
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address	r 6b; also give new change) in item 7c. DELETE name:	Give record name ADD name: Complete stem 6a or 6b.	item 7a or 7b, and also items 7d-7g (if applicable
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			

FIRST NAME

71: JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION

CITY

DEBTOR | 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.

ORGANIZATION

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS

Describe colleteral X deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.

Transferred Assets as such assets are defined and more fully described in that certain Renewal Rights and Asset Purchase Agreement as of September 12, 2011, by and among AmTrust North America, Inc., Debtor, and Cook Inlet Alternative Risk I.I.C.

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ARES CAPITAL CORPORATION

OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLÉ NAME

SUFFIX

10, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA FILE WITH: NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE DEBTOR: CARDINAL COMP LLC